
Department Government Identification 
No.

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed (INR)

Amount of 
claim admitted 
(INR)

Nature of claim Amount 
covered 
by 
guarantee

Whethe
r 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 
share 
in CoC

1 Employees 
Provident Fund 
Organization

Government of 
India

GD-01 Not Available 11,337             11,337              Operational debt- 
Government dues

Nil No 0.000% Nil Nil Nil Nil None

2 Greater Noida 
Industrial 
Development 
Authority

Government of 
Uttar Pradesh

GD-02 Not Available 9,67,46,637     9,67,46,637      Operational debt- 
Government dues 
(Lease rentals 
charges)

Nil No 0.000% Nil Nil Nil Nil None

3 Commercial 
Tax 
Department

Government of 
Uttar Pradesh

GD-03 Not Available 1,20,54,167     1,20,54,167      Operational debt- 
Government dues

Nil No 0.000% Nil Nil Nil Nil None

4 Income tax 
department

Government of 
India

GD-04 09-02-2021 2,52,430          2,52,430           Operational debt- 
Government dues 
(TDS)

Nil No 0.000% Nil Nil Nil Nil None

5 Empoyees' 
State Insurance 
Corporation

Government of 
India

GD-05 18-02-2021 2,64,932          2,64,932           Operational debt- 
Government dues 
(ESIC)

Nil No 0.000% Nil Nil Nil Nil None

Total 10,93,29,503   10,93,29,503    

Sl. No. Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Name of the corporate debtor: Earthcon Universal Infratech Private Limited (In CIRP)
Date of commencement of CIRP: 08.01.2020

List of creditors as on: 18.02.2021
(Issued on 18.02.2021)

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Amoun
t of 

conting
ent 

claim

Amoun
t of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that 

Amoun
t of 

claim 
not 

admitte

Amoun
t of 

claim 
under 

verifica

Remarks
, if any


